Multi rotary switch X4
type X4›› 12 or 24 positions, with selectable end stop
›› 1.5 to 20 Ncm switching torque
›› Up to 100'000 switching cycles
›› Absolute code with analog and PWM outputs, or
encoder output
›› Optional push button function
›› 2.7 to 5.5 VDC operating voltage

data sheet
3/4
type key
Multi rotary switch X4
N	N o
P	 Push Button
Push Button
1	 Standard style, as specified
Shaft style
X4 – _ _ _ _ – _ _ _
N	I P60
S	I P68
IP Sealing
1	 12 positions (30° Indexing)
2	 24 positions (15° Indexing)
Indexing Resolution
A	 1.5 Ncm
B	 4 Ncm
C	 8 Ncm
D	 15 Ncm
E	 20 Ncm
Indexing Resolution
XX	Number of positions (with end stop)
00	C ontinuosly rotating
	 (applies for encoder)
End Stop
1	A bsolute code, FFC connector
2	A bsolute code, Micro MaTch connector
3	E ncoder, FFC connector
4	E ncoder, Micro MaTch connector
Output/Connector Type
Accessories to Order